DOGTREKKING 10 KM

Organizator:

Data: 2021-08-07
Miejsce: Czarnorzeki
Dystans: 10 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

DOGTREKKING 10 KM, OPEN
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Nazwisko i imie
WOJTOWICZ TOMASZ
TOMKIEWICZ TOMASZ
CZEKANSKI WOJCIECH
PIATEK PIOTR
MAKARA DANIELA
KORZENIOWSKA PRAKSEDA
SIERPINSKA ANNA
PIECZARA ANNA
MAJOWSKA KAROLINA
BEDNARCZYK OLIVER
POTOCKA EDYTA
KAPLAN PIOTR
SZMYD KATARZYNA
WALISZEWSKA URSZULA
TAPER PAULINA
TAPER KAMILA
BALEWSKI ARTUR
KLIMASZ MAGDALENA
FORNAL JOANNA
KARP LUIZA
DAROWSKA MAGDALENA
CHAREWICZ KATARZYNA
PIERGA AGNIESZKA

DOGTREKKING 10 KM,

M-ce

© O ~NOoO U A WNBR

11
12
13
14

15
16

Nazwisko i imie
WOJTOWICZ TOMASZ
TOMKIEWICZ TOMASZ
CZEKANSKI WOJCIECH
PIATEK PIOTR
MAKARA DANIELA
KORZENIOWSKA PRAKSEDA
SIERPINSKA ANNA
PIECZARA ANNA
MAJOWSKA KAROLINA
BEDNARCZYK OLIVER
POTOCKA EDYTA
KAPLAN PIOTR
SZMYD KATARZYNA
WALISZEWSKA URSZULA
TAPER PAULINA
TAPER KAMILA
BALEWSKI ARTUR
KLIMASZ MAGDALENA

Gminny Os$rodek Kultury w Korczynie
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Gmina
Korczyna

Pies
SCOBBY
RIKO
ERI
NIKA
AURA, UAUA
ROSA
TARO, KOF
AKSA
DIEGO

LAFAYETTE, PARADISE
KAMA

IMBIR

IRIS

IBRY

LOLA
KOSMO
HEKTOR
RAYA
GRANDA
HOLLY
DUDI, ABI

Pies
SCOBBY
RIKO
ERI
NIKA
AURA, UAUA
ROSA
TARO, KOFI
AKSA
DIEGO

LAFAYETTE, PARADISE
KAMA

IMBIR

IRIS

IBRY

LOLA
KOSMO

Netto
00:45:05.00
00:45:42.00
00:48:31.00
01:05:31.00
01:12:08.00
01:13:38.00
01:19:07.00
01:22:05.00
01:48:06.00

01:53:14.00
01:53:18.00
01:53:24.00
01:53:55.00
01:53:59.00

02:04:44.00
02:05:22.00
02:05:26.00
02:31:31.00
02:35:04.00
02:35:07.00
02:36:07.00

Netto
00:45:05.00
00:45:42.00
00:48:31.00
01:05:31.00
01:12:08.00
01:13:38.00
01:19:07.00
01:22:05.00
01:48:06.00

01:53:14.00
01:53:18.00
01:53:24.00
01:53:55.00
01:53:59.00

02:04:44.00
02:05:22.00

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
00:45:05.00
00:45:42.00
00:48:31.00
01:05:31.00
01:12:08.00
01:13:38.00
01:19:07.00
01:22:05.00
01:48:06.00

01:53:14.00
01:53:18.00
01:53:24.00
01:53:55.00
01:53:59.00

02:04:44.00
02:05:22.00
02:05:26.00
02:31:31.00
02:35:04.00
02:35:07.00
02:36:07.00

Brutto
00:45:05.00
00:45:42.00
00:48:31.00
01:05:31.00
01:12:08.00
01:13:38.00
01:19:07.00
01:22:05.00
01:48:06.00

01:53:14.00
01:53:18.00
01:53:24.00
01:53:55.00
01:53:59.00

02:04:44.00
02:05:22.00

min/km
9:01

9:08

9:42
13:06
14:25
14:43
15:49
16:25
21:37

22:38
22:39
22:40
22:47
22:47

24:56
25:04
25:05
30:18
31:00
31:01
31:13
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9:01

9:08

9:42
13:06
14:25
14:43
15:49
16:25
21:37

22:38
22:39
22:40
22:47
22:47

24:56
25:04

km/h
6.7

6.2
4.6
4.2
41

3.7
2.8

2.6

2.6
2.6
2.6

2.4
2.4

1.9
1.9

km/h
6.7
6.6
6.2
4.6

41
3.8
3.7
2.8

2.6
2.6
2.6
2.6

2.4
2.4



DOGTREKKING 10 KM, c.d.

17 FORNAL JOANNA 214 POL 17 HEKTOR  02:05:26.00 02:05:26.00 25:05 2.4
18 KARP LUIZA 208 POL 18 RAYA 02:31:31.00 02:31:31.00 30:18 2
19 DAROWSKA MAGDALENA 205 POL 19 GRANDA  02:35:04.00 02:35:04.00 31:00 1.9
20 CHAREWICZ KATARZYNA 207 POL 20 HOLLY 02:35:07.00 02:35:07.00 31:.01 1.9
21 PIERGA AGNIESZKA 206 POL 21 DUDI, ABI  02:36:07.00 02:36:07.00 31:13 1.9
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